
Tender: 05/AE/Chan of 2025-26Tender: 05/AE/Chan of 2025-26

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District HOOGHLY Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Chandannagar Sub Division

Tender

Reference

05/AE/Chan of

2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

95386.00 Memo No 971/Chan Memo Date 25-07-2025

e Tender Id Description Civil Works

Estimated Work Value 95,386.00

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

HOOGHLYDIVISION,

PHE DTE.

Payable At CHINSURAH

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 25-07-2025 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 08-08-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 04-08-2025 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission 04-08-2025 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 08-08-2025 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 08-08-2025 02:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Designing making and erection of Display Board using logo and tag line of

Jal Jeevan Mission to the placed at GROUND WATER BASED PIPED WATER

SUPPLY SCHEME FOR BARAKAMALPUR PWSS of Chandannagar Sub Division

under Hooghly Division PHE Dte.

95386.00 7 days 1910.00

2
Replacement of 250 mm dia Sluice Valve under Olipur (Zone -II) PWSS under

Chandannagar Sub - Division, PHE Dte.
35152.00 7 days 710.00

Interconnection work from Rising Main from Pump No. 03 to OHR under



3 OLIPUR PWSS under Chandannagar Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte.(Part -A) 86328.00 7 days 1730.00

4
Interconnection work from Rising Main from Pump No. 03 to OHR under

OLIPUR PWSS under Chandannagar Sub-Division P.H.E. Dte.(Part -B)
84712.00 7 days 1700.00

5
Special repairing of FHTC of Haripal Zone1 W/S Scheme under

Chandannagar Sub-Division P.H.E.Dte.
99169.00 7 days 1990.00

6
Interconnection of T.W NO.-II with distribution system for Olipur zone-I

Water Supply Scheme Under Chandannagar Sub Division,P.H.E Dte .
98928.00 7 days 1980.00

7
Interconnection of T.W NO.-III with distribution system for Sripatipur zone-

II Water Supply Scheme Under Chandannagar SubDivision,P.H.E Dte .
61936.00 7 days 1240.00

8
Repairing damaged pipeline during drain construction at Baidyapur PWSS

under Chandannagar Sub - Division, PHE Dte.
99929.00 7 days 2000.00

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WBF2911.pdf

2 Notice of N.I.T. No. 05 of 2025-26r.pdf


	Tender: 05/AE/Chan of 2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


